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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Kazi, Zaka  
9944 Old Frederick Rd 
Ellicot City, MD 21042

1.deloitte 
2.Consultant 
3.Maryland

10/01/2018 $250.00 $250.00

Manassas &amp; Manassas Park Cities 
Democratic Committee 
P.O Box 4041 
Manassas, VA 20108

1. 
2.Politcal Committee 
3.Manassas, Virignia

10/09/2018 $767.00 $1,267.00

Syal, Sana  
3350 E. Galloway Drive 
Richfield, OH 44286

1.University of Michigan School of Public Health 
2.Student 
3.Ann Arbor, MIchigan

10/13/2018 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $1,317.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Raise the money 
PO box 26466 
Little Rock, AR 72221

Credit Card processing fee Haseeb 
Javed 10/01/2018 $12.50

ds political 
1250 H Steet NW 
200 
washington dc, DC 20005

Digital Ads Haseeb 
Javed 10/03/2018 $750.00

Victorystore.com 
5200 30th St. SW 
Davenport, IA 52802

Signs Haseeb 
Javed 10/03/2018 $358.40

Justyardsigns.com 
4880 A1 Distribution Ct 
Orlando, FL 32822

Signs Haseeb 
Javed 10/04/2018 $285.00

48hourprint.com 
6410 Eastland Road 
E 
Brook Park, OH 44142

Post card mailers Haseeb 
Javed 10/09/2018 $407.29

Raise the money 
PO box 26466 
Little Rock, AR 72221

Credit Card Processing Fee Haseeb 
Javed 10/11/2018 $1.23

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110

Supplies Haseeb 
Javed 10/12/2018 $24.90

Raise the money 
PO box 26466 
Little Rock, AR 72221

Credit Card Processing Fee Haseeb 
Javed 10/13/2018 $17.65

Raise the money 
PO box 26466 
Little Rock, AR 72221

Credit Card processing fee Haseeb 
Javed 10/14/2018 $4.17

Staples 
9890 Liberia Ave 
Manassas, VA 20110

Printing services Haseeb 
Javed 10/15/2018 $30.73

Total This Period $1,891.87
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 3 $1,317.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 3 $150.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 6 $1,467.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,891.87

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,891.87

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $2,726.82

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,467.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,467.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $4,193.82

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,891.87

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,891.87

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $2,301.95

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $4,806.94

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,467.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $6,273.94

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $6,273.94

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $2,080.12

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,891.87

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $3,971.99

29. Ending Balance $2,301.95
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